May 22 2024 (17:29) India Rail Info

Sainagar Shirdi - MGR Chennai Central SF Express (PT)/22602 - SF - SR
ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to PER/Perambur
22h 53m - 1281 km - 20 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SNSI  |Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 08:25 1 |1 0 43 |508 |CR
2 PB Puntamba Junction 08:48 09:03 15m |1 1 17 97 CR
3 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction |09:57 10:00 3m (1 |1 104 (40 |640 [CR
4 |DD Daund Junction 12:05 12:10 5m |2 |1 188 |75 |515 [CR
5 |[SUR |Solapur 14:40 14:45 5m |3 |1 375 |75 |[455 |CR
6 KLBG |KalaburagiJunction 16:15 16:18 3m |2 |1 488 |31 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
7 |WADI |WadiJunction 17:30 17:35 5m |23 |1 525 |66 (428 |CR
8 RC Raichur Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |1 1 632 |72 |407 |SCR
9 MALM [Mantralayam Road 19:39 19:40 Tm |1 |1 661 |63 |332 |SCR
10 |AD Adoni 20:19 20:20 m (1 |1 702 |39 [421 |SCR
11 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 21:40 21:45 5m (2 |1 754 |65 |451 |SCR
12 |ATP  |Anantapur 22:48 22:50 2m |2 |1 822 |40 [342 |SCR
13 |DMM [Dharmavaram Junction |23:40 23:45 5m (2 |1 855 |69 |357 |SCR
14 |SSPN |Sri Sathya Sai Prashanthi [00:14 00:15 m (1 |2 889 |71 |458 |SWR
Nilayam
15 |HUP |Hindupur 01:04 01:05 Tm (1 |2 [946 |80 |628 |SWR
16 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 02:08 02:10 2m |1 |2 1030 |13  |906 |SWR
17 |KIM Krishnarajapuram 03:23 03:25 2m |2 |2 1046 |88 |904 [SWR
18 |MLO [Malur 03:45 03:46 m |2 |2 1075 |70 |902 |SWR
19 |BWT |Bangarapet Junction 04:09 04:10 m (4 |2 1102 |71 |810 [SWR
20 |KPN [Kuppam 04:39 04:40 m 2 1136 |41 |682 [SWR
21 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |0 |2 1177 |65 [400 |SR
22 |KPD |Katpadijunction 07:03 07:05 2m |2 |2 1261 |63 |215 |SR
23 |Al Arakkonam Junction 08:03 08:05 2m (2 |2 1322 (79 [85 |SR
24 (PER |Perambur 08:53 08:55 2m |1 |2 1385 |11 |7 SR
25 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 09:25 11 ]2 1391 |- 3 SR

May 22 2024 (17:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




